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GPSK 2025
Kortrijk, 3 - 4/5/2025

Programmanr. 3 400m vrije slag 9 - 10 jaar
3/05/2025 - 9:18 Resultaten
Punten: AQUA 2024

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

10 jaar, Meisjes

1. Beele Saar ISWIM/21130/15 6:17.21 6:09.17 259
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:15.23 48.22 250m: 3:50.19 47.36 350m: 5:25.99 47.59

100m: 1:27.01 46.31 200m: 3:02.83 47.60 300m: 4:38.40 48.21 400m: 6:09.17 43.18

2. Decaestecker Oona ZB/21106/15 NT 6:24.66 229
50m: 41.38 41.38 150m: 2:15.70 48.30 250m: 3:56.24 50.22 350m: 5:35.37 48.82

100m: 1:27.40 46.02 200m: 3:06.02 50.32 300m: 4:46.55 50.31 400m: 6:24.66 49.29

3. Seys Louise ISWIM/21132/15 6:28.59 6:32.64 215
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:21.50 50.62 250m: 4:02.99 50.78 350m: 5:46.68 52.28

100m: 1:30.88 48.69 200m: 3:12.21 50.71 300m: 4:54.40 51.41 400m: 6:32.64 45.96

4. Demarest Jayda ZB/21107/15 7:54.80 6:41.55 201
50m: 44.30 44.30 150m: 2:25.18 51.16 250m: 4:09.07 52.05 350m: 5:51.58 50.91

100m: 1:34.02 49.72 200m: 3:17.02 51.84 300m: 5:00.67 51.60 400m: 6:41.55 49.97

5. De Smet Lore STA/21086/15 NT 6:47.13 193
50m: 44.83 44.83 150m: 2:24.26 50.17 250m: 4:09.15 52.82 350m: 5:55.45 52.72

100m: 1:34.09 49.26 200m: 3:16.33 52.07 300m: 5:02.73 53.58 400m: 6:47.13 51.68

6. Jodts Lauren TZT/21152/15 7:35.76 6:55.11 182
50m: 42.30 42.30 150m: 2:28.12 53.85 250m: 4:15.66 52.91 350m: 6:03.73 52.61

100m: 1:34.27 51.97 200m: 3:22.75 54.63 300m: 5:11.12 55.46 400m: 6:55.11 51.38

7. Naessens Anke DMI/21105/15 NT 7:40.77 133
50m: 52.57 52.57 150m: 2:51.03 59.31 250m: 4:50.15 59.27 350m: 6:48.18 58.13

100m: 1:51.72 59.15 200m: 3:50.88 59.85 300m: 5:50.05 59.90 400m: 7:40.77 52.59

8. Callewaert Louise-Marie IKZ/21175/15 8:23.62 8:12.37 109
50m: 51.68 51.68 150m: 2:57.31 1:03.78 250m: 5:05.94 1:03.12 350m: 7:13.79 1:02.46

100m: 1:53.53 1:01.85 200m: 4:02.82 1:05.51 300m: 6:11.33 1:05.39 400m: 8:12.37 58.58

9 jaar, Jongens

1. Vanbiervliet Victor IKZ/11181/16 NT 7:04.46 139
50m: 46.18 46.18 150m: 2:33.49 53.54 250m: 4:25.15 53.89 350m: 6:16.45 55.41

100m: 1:39.95 53.77 200m: 3:31.26 57.77 300m: 5:21.04 55.89 400m: 7:04.46 48.01

2. Gombert Leo BOUST/014345/16 NT 7:22.17 123
50m: 45.43 45.43 150m: 2:36.62 56.54 250m: 4:32.84 57.44 350m: 6:28.68 56.58

100m: 1:40.08 54.65 200m: 3:35.40 58.78 300m: 5:32.10 59.26 400m: 7:22.17 53.49

3. Ghyselbrecht Leander DMI/11103/16 NT 7:37.09 111
50m: 53.01 53.01 150m: 2:50.06 59.13 250m: 4:49.59 59.86 350m: 6:47.07 58.40

100m: 1:50.93 57.92 200m: 3:49.73 59.67 300m: 5:48.67 59.08 400m: 7:37.09 50.02

10 jaar, Jongens

1. Moeyaert Alec TZT/11144/15 5:53.93 5:42.16 266
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:06.37 44.24 250m: 3:33.72 43.75 350m: 5:01.10 42.03

100m: 1:22.13 42.50 200m: 2:49.97 43.60 300m: 4:19.07 45.35 400m: 5:42.16 41.06

2. Beheyt Maxim ISWIM/11131/15 6:15.74 6:02.26 224
50m: 39.75 39.75 150m: 2:10.35 45.88 250m: 3:44.17 47.23 350m: 5:18.00 46.92

100m: 1:24.47 44.72 200m: 2:56.94 46.59 300m: 4:31.08 46.91 400m: 6:02.26 44.26

3. De Bruyne Senne ISWIM/11140/15 6:18.15 6:08.29 213
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:12.81 46.80 250m: 3:48.62 47.54 350m: 5:24.08 47.09

100m: 1:26.01 46.12 200m: 3:01.08 48.27 300m: 4:36.99 48.37 400m: 6:08.29 44.21

4. Christiaens Victor TZT/11151/15 7:10.93 6:51.84 152
50m: 43.07 43.07 150m: 2:26.29 53.17 250m: 4:12.97 53.58 350m: 6:03.23 55.43

100m: 1:33.12 50.05 200m: 3:19.39 53.10 300m: 5:07.80 54.83 400m: 6:51.84 48.61
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GPSK 2025
Kortrijk, 3 - 4/5/2025

Programmanr. 3, Jongens, 400m vrije slag, 10 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

5. Lagacie Thibaut IKZ/11168/15 7:05.14 7:11.78 132
50m: 45.04 45.04 150m: 2:36.74 55.82 250m: 4:29.96 55.87 350m: 6:25.21 56.21

100m: 1:40.92 55.88 200m: 3:34.09 57.35 300m: 5:29.00 59.04 400m: 7:11.78 46.57


